[ Fake rate vs vertpos |
~ 05
0.45F

o
8 h
AR LN LAY RERRE LA

o
N
TTTT
——

............................................

o
[EE
[9)]

U RARLARRRRNRRRRC ~ oap

s
T T

1072 107

1 1 ?
track ref. pgint r (crr11)0

[ Duplicates Rate vs vertpos

— 0.0

Pt S T R
S SR RS SRS S
e SRR SN S S
JU SRR - S —

o duplicgiesdatesys

o

o

o

(4]
I

.
T T

1071

1 1
track ref. pgint r (cml)0

2

[ Pileup rate vs vertpos |

pileup rate vs r

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.5

.............................................

oe—ﬁﬂ»

) S

0.3+

.................................

0.2+ eees

—=— DQM_mkFit_TTbase

Fake ratevs y —s— DQM_mkFit_TT_retrainOldFiles125 v2_prelimWP_5iter

L=-veeee T T HRRRERE e

R LR R

fakerate vs z

0.6

0.4

0.2

sonf ool
0.95F---+++ b

085250

Ratio

—-10 0 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

Fake rate vs.sim PV z |

0.8

0.7
0.6

0.5

fakerate vs Sim. PV z

0.4

0.3

........

0.2F-----

0.1

Ratio

J5 20
Sim. PVz(cm)

~ 0.0
.009
.008
.007
.006]
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

Sdatey’s

auglicate

q L

Ratio

) S T CRRPPRRE ORI T IETEE

210 0 10 20 30

track ref. point z (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs sim PV z |

~ 0.0
>
30.009

%).008

D.007F--+-|-4--
]

®.006

[%]
%).005

(&)
2.004
=)

R.003F {4+

0.002
0.001

i

Ratio

osf

1o
T

5 -4 -3

123 45
Sim. PV z (cm)

10

pileup rate vs z

Ratio

..........

(') 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

[ Pileup rate vs. sim PV z |

plleup rate vs Sim. PV z

Ratio

0.8

0.6

1 e

0o

0ofdohe

1520
Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


